10/22/201

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

407 JOHANS

Totals:

Drawer

$771.88

$52.84

$824.72

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

OR

Paid Void
Q Race
($794.20) ($15.00)

($68.16) $0.00

($862.36) ($15.00)

#Paids/'Void

43

47

Handle Net Handle
$1,581.08 $1,566.08

$121.00 $121.00
$1,702.08 $1,687.08

$0.00

$0.00

117

10

127



