10/22/201

**Drawer Report** 

OR

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>	
					<u>ORace</u>						
401 HOUSTO	\$771.88	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$794.20)	(\$15.00)	43	\$1,581.08	\$1,566.08	\$0.00	117	
407 JOHANS	\$52.84	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$68.16)	\$0.00	4	\$121.00	\$121.00	\$0.00	10	
Totals:	\$824.72			(\$862.36)	(\$15.00)	47	\$1,702.08	\$1,687.08		127	